Rev.1.3 6/2024 Page 1 of 18 www.watechelectronics.com
Subject to change without notice
HTN8G27S010P (HTN010W)
10W, 400 - 2700 MHz LDMOS Amplifier
Product datasheet
Description
The HTN8G27S010P (HTN010W) is an
unmatched discrete LDMOS Power Amplifier

source terminal for the transistor
Pin Connections
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HTN8G27S010P Reel Package
HTN8G27S010PEVB2 400 - 900 MHz EVB
HTN8G27S010PEVB 925 - 960 MHz EVB
HTN8G27S010PEVB1 2600 - 2690 MHz EVB
Rev.1.3 6/2024 Page 2 of 18 www.watechelectronics.com
Subject to change without notice
HTN8G27S010P (HTN010W)